for Reclassification
10 Zane to

cee ouG
com1ssio
. 8ALT

K it
. 65-168-0

oo
/u Winans Hoad, 204
4 ealty, Inc.y Pstitioner

« heve requested a rezonfng from R-6 &

of property in the above n

10 Lone to R-6 Zone

2.1 Zones ond : e the .
cause the petitioner thaught there i
Ares Planning Map adcpted on Havember 15, 1962.

of patitions that vl

one of &

dicating that

staner found that the pr opascd i
ry heavily Lesvele

Mo, 65-168-R - Rolling Realty, Inc, -3

(3) There exists a need for diversification in housing for benefit
of @ community, some apartments, some detached houses and

some commercial,

d this same paint and reasoned that
nification

ty 30 as o

d econamic

(The owner, Mr. ©
"ameness” could generate slum conditions and that div
should be devaloped to provide a self contained commuy
& for varied type |iving, varied oge groups and v
strata, )

(8) A zoning change by petition, case No. 63-153-R, was
approved for apartments.

Dr. W, Worthington Ewell, a recognized traffic expert, appearing on behalf

of the protestants, testified that he disagreed with Mr. Wolf's studies, but went on to

say that the expected maximum capacity of a two lune road In a 35 mile per hour zone
could be 1300 cars per hour, though he believes Liberty Road conditions would restrict
capacity to 1200 cars per hour,

Mr. J. Fred Cohen, a nearby resident, protested bacause he was opposed fo
any inereased traffic congestion, but said that if Liberty koad were widened past the

subject, he would have no objection fo the reclassification,

Mrs, Leon Lamer opposed the peition because she travels regulacly at 40
milles par hour past the subject and wants fa "sail " after passing Offutt Road.  She
objects 10 any development that would delay her trips.  She cannot see the subject
from her home.

The Board recognizes that the petitioned property is located between two
other tmcts, zoned differently, all under the same ownership.  The commercial tract

in front on Liberty Road is planned to be developed into o shopping conter, The B4

acres of R=10 land in the reor is proposed 1o be developed into fine single family homes,

We bel

& that apariment zoning between the two tracts provides  logical transifion
in land use.

The tasts of srror and change in the map have been proven 1o the Board's

satisfaction by testimeny given.  Whils traffic problens leave something to be desired,

conditions hare are better than in many other areas and certainly apartment zoning is

I L3y SNTTI0H

Py ueuin jo AS § Py 18917 5/

TSI

width with 5 fost shoulders. This read now handles capacity traffic,
Tt 45 indefinite also whether Liborty Rosd will be improved,
¢ tne resoning weuld undoubtedly increase d
traffic hezard rarrow rosds g regulations,
traffic conditions should be given Bl il iy i
mas at dooe By the Baurd, (13 ressetng we rbitrary and ac sbuse of
found by the tria! judge, and the order should be affirmed,
Order afFirmad with costss®

in changlng 2o

an the Eraffic on Liberty Rosd in the o
matter Mr, Eugene Ju Clifford, Traffic Engineer, made a traffic study and
that g present Liberty Road |
oither st eapacity or about
on what the resulting traffic might be
Four of the present zoning requests for higher density should be granted,
obwious, The = would be just too muc feie o

pes

s report fnd

His conclusion w
Liberty Road,

At tlnes some may ihirk éhet the protestion of the healthe
1afaty and genaral wel r Se
< character of the sres are the oaly

TenTng Comal sxToner

No, 65-168-R = Relling Realty, Inc.

more appropriate with Gecess 1o such major corridors s Liberty Road than on less im=

portant roads.  Therefore, the Boord unanimeusly cancurs that the pe

catian is appropriate and should be granfed.
ORDER

rd
For the reasors sat forth in the aforagoing Opinion; 1t it his _ 2 day
of March, 1967, by the County Board of Appeals ORDERED, that the reclossification

petitioned for be and the same is hereby GRANTED,

Any appeal from this decision must be

title 8 of the Maryland Rules of Frocedura, 1961 edition,

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Tiam 5. Baldwin, Chatrman

Johw A, STowi

itioned reclassifi-

accordance with Chapter 1100, sub=

RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION : BEFORE
from R-10 zane fo R-A zone
(Parcels 1 and 3), s COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
rom R-6 zone 10 R-A zone
(Parcel 2), and : OF

BALTIMORE COUNTY

. G5-168-R

ot
aonw Realty, Inc.
Petitioner :

OFINION

This case comes before the Board on the petition of Ralling Realty, Inc. for

reclassification of the above referenced prope- - as follows

11208 acres from R-10 10 R-A (Parcels | and 3)
24,387 acres from R-6 1o R-A (Parcel 2)
86.272 acres from R-10 10 R-6 (Porcel 4)

121,862 aeres toral

The petition to reclassify Parcel 4 from R=10 to R=6 was withdrawn by counsel

for the petitioner af the beginning of the hearing, leaving a remainder of 35,590 acres

te be considered.  The petitioner proposes to develop the 35,590 acres with 520 garden

type apartment units.  The troet is

wlorly shaped and th

tline roughly resembles

o horse's head

d neck. It s located behind 17 acres of

eloped Bus iness Local

tand an the north side of Liberty Rood east of Ti

rton Road,  The site slopes down

epproximetely 30 fext from the grode of Liberty Road 10 Scotts Level straam,

travenes the rear portion of the troct.

The zening and land uses surrounding the subject are as i

1o the south and bounding along Liberty Road is the ofcrementioned

wdeveloped

commereial 17 sere tmet, wh

der the same awnership as the subject land and
is proposed for future use s a shopping center.  Dimctly acmss Liberty Rood from

the commareial land is o lames tract zoned Manufac uring Light, Restricted (M.L.R. ).

J. FRED COHEN, : IN THE
3902 Inner r
Randallstowa, s CIRCUIT COURT
T FOR
v,
: BALTIMORE COUNTY
WILLIAM S, BALDWIN :
ILES PARKER, and At Law

A. SLOWIK, :

Board of Appeals
of Baltimore County.

/ PETITION OF APPEL:

J. Fred Cohen, by his attorney, Rot

petitions

this Honorable Court to rever ision of the County Board of Appeals

of Baltimore County, and as grounds of his petition says:

1. That William S. Baldwin, W. Giles Parker and Joh

Slowik, constituting the County B

d of Appeals of Baltimore County, by

their decision rendered on March 3, 1967, rever

2d the decision of the

Zoning Commissione= and approved a petition filed by Ro

ing Realty, Inc
to reclassify certain parcels of land lying in the Second Election District

of Baltimore County from R-10 and R-€ to R-A Zoning.

2. That the reclassification granted by the County Board of

Appeals of Baltimare County was arbitrary, capricious and illegal

hat
& there was no evidence legally sufficient 1o justify

its decision,
b, its decision was contrary to the law of this State

WHEREFORE, petitioner prays that this Court reverse the decision

of the County Board of Appeals of Baltimore County,

lvert Street,
Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Attorney for Appellant.

To the west of the subject are &-10 and R~6 zones developed with si

sle family dwellings |
and known s the Surment and Rolling Green whdivisicas.  To fhe sast of fhe subject
are undeveloped R4 and R-10 zanes.  Adjacent to the north of the subject and under
the same ownership is the 86 acre tract of R=10 land which was withdrown from this
petition,  The cwner testified that he plans fo develop single family homes on the

withdrawn parcel that will be in the thirty to forty thousand dellar

To justify the reclasification sought, the petitianer claims both error and
change occurred in the original westem area zoning map, which was adopted by the
County Council on November 15, 1962,  He further claims increased traffic fhat may
be generated will not odveruely affect the area.

M. Js

e Wolff, a recognized consulting civil engincer and traffic expert

appearing on behalf of the pefitioner, telifie

Rood in front of the site is
24 feet wide, with shoulders up to 12 feet wide, and that 1.3 miles o the east Liberty

Read is being widsned into four lon

His traific studies indicated to him that Liberry

Road af the site hot o r

stic practical capocity of 1800 cars per hour.  He counted

1155 cars per peak hour ond projected 300 cars per hour as the estimated yield to be

genarated by the 520 proposed aportment units, for o fofal of 1455 car: par hour wsing

Liberty Road, and e anclud

berty Road 1o handle

this volume. He alao testified that sewer and water ut

are available @ d pressure
problems regarding water wpply are being comected.

Mr. B

mard Willemain, o planning and zoni

petitioner that the map wes in errer because it did not provide for the f

bt simply

adapted the status qua of the area and made no provision for apartment need. "Changes®

which he cited sinee the adoption of the

m o which

ing of Liberty Road from two fo four lanes,
permits development of the upper Randallstown crea 1o higher
densities.

(2) A general trend o apartment Tiving that was not recognized,

vor for which

Ihereby certify that on this _Bf) day

1967, a copy

he foregoing petition was served

Appeals

Hober: ¢
Attorne
Service admitted t» L, d day of /
by the Cou Board of s of B more
2.



¥ THE

CIRCUIT COURT

FOR
" BALTIMORE COUNTY

At Law

W. GILE
JOUN A, SLOWIK,
conatitating th .
County Board of Appeals
of Baltimare County.

ORDER FOR APPEAL

Mr,

Please enter an appeal on behalf of J.

¢ ase
+d af Appeals of Baltimore County, C&

decigion of the County Hoa

jered on March 3, 1967 in the case
rendered on M

No, 65-1681
; Realty, Inc.
fication filed by Rolling
Reclassificati

Robert C. Verderaime,
Cal st

\ Street,
341 N -
Baltimare, Maryland 21202,
Pl, 2-8888,

Attorney for Appellant.

I hereby certify that on this

s served upon
or for Appeal was serve
fng Order for APF

1967, a copy of the for

are County.

Board of Appeals of Balt

Verderair

JAMES D. NOLAN

December 28, 1

County Board of Af
Room 301
County Office Building
Towson, ¥ 204
Attention: Mrs. Edith Eisenhart, Seeretary
Re: Petition of Relling Realty, Inc.
" Ne it

Mrs. Eisenhart

& of myself and this office
enter the appearanc i i
i the sbove entitled m 1 ”"‘lm‘( ;‘; -
in J. Malester, Esquire, and that he
;H: ‘n“ Robert L. sullivan, intend to withdraw from
his purtner, Rol
these proceedings,
We will be ready to proceed on January 31, 1067, the
ing d

sincerely,

James D, Nolan

IDN/mpc
cer Robert L. Sullivan, Esq.
Allan J. Ma . Esq,

Benjamin
J ed Cohen, Esq.
Robert C. Verderaime, Esq.

Fred Cohen from the

: of the Petition for

the County

e Appellant.

Service of the forego rder for Appeal admitted thia

P
./ (1=

day of e . 1967 by the County Board of Appeals

of Baltimore County.

PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICAYON )
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION |/ ,0* '

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

I or we_Rolling Realty,. Inc.. legal owners. of the property situate in hlumm" 2tn
County nd which Is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a gart hereof, /%"
hercly peltion (1 that the roning status of the herein described property be rectassifiod, pursusnt

to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an.. R=6_k_R-10 zone o an

— ~------20n¢; frxibexiolsamgmeranz and from an R-10 zone ﬂ‘/:
to an R-6 zone; for the following reasons: e

azfes
Error in original zonfng; change in the nelghbornood.. /%[

Sen attached descr

and (2) for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore
County, 1o use the herein described property, for..

Property s to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations
. or We, agres (o pay expenses of above re-classification and/or Special Exception advertising,
posting. elc., upon fling of this petition, and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopled pursuant ta the Zoning Law for Baltimore
County

William Robinson, President
--Bolling Realty. Ing,._

s

T GET

-Robert L. Sulllya
joner's

Lok,
3y
L

Tetiti !;-l st
1810-20 Court Square Building
Address _Baltimore 2, Maryland. .

ORDERED By The Zoning Commisioner of Baltimore County, this.

Octabec.... + 1986, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimare County, In two newspapers of general circulation through-
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County In Room 106, Couny Offce Building in Towson, Baitimore

County, on the. ..
Lo

IN THE

J. FRED COHEN
3902 Innerdale Court

CIRCUIT COURT
Rencalistown, Maryland :

FOR

1ORE COUNTY

At Law
No. 3716

Docket § Folio 135

» it prejudice, =ast 13 be patd by
s the atove sasn with B

oby certily that

ol and Newton A,

was matled to James D, .

421204, attarneys for Rolliag
204 W, Penasylvania Avenus, Towson, Maryland 21204, attarneys for
04 W, Penasylvan Avenue,

Realty, Inc.

Description of Part of the Property of
The Rolling Realty Company, Inc. to be Rezoned
from R-10 to R-A, Parcel 1

Beginning for the same at the end of the twenty £ifth or South |
3" 42" 327 East 144,53 foot line of the first parcel of lsnd described in

4 mortgage from The Rolling Realty Company,

Inc., to Lloyd E. Mitchell

Incorporated, datec November 1,

1962, and recorded among the Land Records

of Baltimore County in Liber W.J.R. 4071, folio 335, said point of beg-
inning being distant North 34° 37' 3ge
line

East 1427.5 feet from the center-
of Liberty Road, and running thence binding on part of the twanty
sixth line of the first parcel of said mortgage South 34% 37% 53% West
126.56 feet to intersect the southeasterly 2900 foot
2-R-10-3,

lineof zoning area
thencs binding reversely on part of said southeasterly 2900

foot line of zoning ares 2-R-10-3 as now surveyed North 74° 45' 00® West
340.97 feet to the beginning of said line, thence binding reversely on
part of the southwesterly 1300 foot line of zoning ares 2-R-10-3 as
surveyed North 26° 45' 00" East 820,

now
400 feet to intersect the twenty fourth
or South 2° 15% 17% East 1239.09 foot line of the first parcel of said
mortgage 4t a point distant 665,00 feat from the beginning of sai

fourth line,

d twenty
thence binding on the remainder of said twenty fourth line,
nd all of the twenty fifth line of the first parcel of said mortgage the
two following coursss and distances viz: first Seuth 2° 159 17% East

574,09 feat and South 3° 42 327 East 144.53 feet to the place of beginning.

Containing 3.753 acres of land more or less.

[ e®

SULLIVAN & PITTLER
squaRe & «

= BALTTMOKE. MARYLA

December 28, 1964

Honorable John G. Ros.
Zoning Commissioner of
®

*e a for Reclussiticacion
& Realty, Tac.

the Petitioner i{n the above captioned

proceeding, we herewith appeal your Order dated Decem.

ber 10, 1964,

County Board of Appeals of Balt mare
Enclosed herewith {s our check (n the amount of

0 to cover the costs af this Appeal

Description of p

t of the Proper:
gf The Rolling Realty Company, Inc. to
be Rezoned From R—6 to R-A, Paree; s October 2, 1964

“eginning for the same at the end of the twenty
South 34° 37° 38® West 528,58 foot line of

described in » mortgage from

sixth or
the first parcel of land
The Rolling Realty Company, Inc., to

Hloyd E. Mitchell Incorporated, dated November 1, 1962, and recdrded
*mong the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber W.J.R.

4071,
follo 335

+ sald point of beginning being distant North 340

374 58+
East 698.98 feet from

the centerline of Liberty Road, ang runaing
thence binding on part of the twenty seventh line of the first parcel
Of said mortgage North 56° 19' 30% west 860.26 feet, thence for lines
of division the nine following courses and distan
31® 377 34% Fast 323.99 feet
feet, third North 6° 11t 3y«

20" West 259

ces viz: first North
+ second North 26° 337 54 East 589,02
East 213.24 feat, icurth North g7° 470
+19 feet, fifth North 77° s1v g7e

West 300.00 feet, sixth
North 3° 07% 26+

East 238.74 feet, seventh &
435,00 feet, eighth North 78° 47v 13» E
71° 03 200

outh 77° 51% ag* Eygt

48t 349.68 feet, ninth South
East 309.72 feet to intersect the twenty fourth or South
2% 15" 17% East 1239.09 foot 1ine of

the first parcel of said mortgage
at s point 165,

+00 fest from the beginning of
thence binding on part of saig twenty fourth 1i

1d twenty fourth line,
ne, South 2° 151 j7e

East 500.00 feet to intersect the southwesterly 1300 fost
zoning area 2 R-6-1,

ine of
thence binding on part of sald southwes erly 1300
foot line of zoning area 2 Reb-)

+ 3% now surveyed South 26% as' gge
West 820

+00 feet to the end of said line, thence binding on part of

the southeasterly 2900 foot line of Zoning area 2-R-6-1 as now

survepd
South 74° 45' 0O East 3ag,

+97 feet to intersect the saiqd twenty sixth

pe €
en
ee

ufs3fe
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s
#tion of Part of the Property of it
’?ii‘ii’iuiz Realty Company, Inc. to be g::::uz
rezoned from R-6 to R-A

line of the firet parcel of said mortgage thence binding on p.r.z/}(//” ‘
sald twenty sixth line South 34° 37 587 West 402.02 fest to thé ,,‘ﬁim
place of beginning, )
Gontaining 24,292 acres of land mors or less. :,Z'

afssfe®

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

DIVISION OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Baltimare County, Maryland
Towson 4, Maryland

Date. November 5, 1964
To: Mr, James B, Dyer

FROM: €, Richard Moore

SUBJECT, Itea 5

ZAC - October 26, 1964

William Robinson (Rolling Realty, Inc,

Northeast side Liberiy Road & Southwest of Winans Road
Heclassification from k-6 and R-10 to RA,

Review of the subject plat dated October 7, 1964
ults in the following comment:

The future 70' road should be moved 70! in a
Southeasterly direction so as to mest Libarty Road opposite
Proposed Live Cak Road.

CitMing

Description of Part of the Property

of
The Rolling Fealty Company, Inc. to be
Rezoned fram Ro10 to Rohs Parcel 3

October 2, 1954

Beginning for the same at th

line of Zoning Area 2R 10 3, and the twenty fourth or South 2° 13%

ra
17 East 1239.09 foot line of the first parcel of land described| in y/w/“
i e
3 mortgage from The Rolling Realty Compsny, Inc., to Lloyd E. Mitchell,
A,
Incosporated, dsted November 1, 1962, and recorded smong the Land \\_

Records of Baltimors County in Liber W.J.E. 4071, folio 335, and run
ning thence binding reversely on part of said 3900 foot line of Zoning
ATea 2R-10-3 the three following courses and distances as now surveyed
viz: first North 71° 03' 20 West 309.72 feet, second South 78° 47°
11" West 349.68 feet, and third North T7° 31' 43" West 435,00 fest,
vence for lines of division the five following courses and distances,

first North 9% 07' 00* West 313.5% feet, second South 85° 00
527 East 2

v

27,61 feet, third South 72° 47' 42 East 384.25 feet, fourth
North #6° 13' 18% East 461.15 feet, and f1fth South 84° 327 13" East

312,70 feet to intersect the twenty third or South 62° 28% 38% West
569.12 foot line of said first parcal of said mortgage at s point

distant 275 fest from the beginning of said twenty third line, thence
binding on part of said twenty third line and binding on part of said
twenty fourth line of said mortgage the two following courses and
distances, viz: first South 62° 28' 38" West 294,12 feet and second
South 2% 15' 17" East 165400 fest to the place of beginning.

Containing 7,455 scres of land more or less.

. QLTIMORE COUNTY, MAA‘.AND
.
INTER-OFFICE CORRESFONDENCE

B, .00 G,

Rose, Zoning Comaissionerpy,

November 20, 1964
FROM_Geoxge |

Gayrelis, Director

SUBJECT_ #65: R-6 and R-10 to R.A. and R-10

side of Liberty Road
of Rolling Realty,
2nd Districe

to R=6. Northeast
Southwest of Winans Road.
Inc.

Being property

Thursday, December 3, 1964 (1:00 p.u.)

Of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the subjeo:

Betition for reclassification from &.6 and R.1g to R o Zoning as weir "
0 to R.6 zon It has the following advisor, o uments to

make with respect to pertinent planning factors,

1. Since the adoption of the Western Planming Area Zoning Map,

Wastorn ploors been brought to bear for yet more apartmonc zon.

Western Planning Area Report identifi

Gent

acen
commun i ty
transition be

| Enelo

ing seug] 1t sed
#oning northerly from the sixty (60)
parallel to Scotts Level on
With regard to the R.10 to R.6 zoning the Planni staff absol 1;
is opposed to such reclassification. R.. Wnlnuzm d pam:: :::1!
detached as well as duplex housing in addition to single family housing.
The former two occur at densities typically higher thanm conventional
single family housing, Increasing sales housing densities here
would place undue se: on the prospective schodols serving this ares >
and would lead inevitably to yet more zoning reclassifications.
From a planning vi, int, re i .
in 6rfece northerly From Scotes tavels "% 18 the K.10 soning new

no_reason to exten
foot gollector street
the Liberty Road side

Tunning
of that stream.

GEG: bms.

State Roads
traffic coun
instead run consi
hours,

L
e
* v
cr it
Description of Part of the Property of we e
The Rolling Fealty Company, Ine. to be path
Rezoned From R-10 to R-6, Parcel ¥ Octeber 2, 1964 pe

I
Beginning for the sams at the intersection of the 3900 foot s
line of Zoning Azea 28-10-3, and the sighth or North 22° 47' sge

Eastaf3:/**
954,36 foot line of the first parcel of land

cribed in a mortgage
from The Rolling Realty Company, Inc., to Lloyd E. Mitchell

L. Incorported,
dated November 1, 1962

+ and Tecorded among the Land Records of Baltimore
County in Liber W.J.R. 407]

distant 1,

follo 335, said point of beginning being

+083 feet more or less measured easterly along the satd eighth
Iine of sald mortgage and the prolongation westerly of said line, from
the east side of Liberty Road, and running thence binding on part of
821d 3900 foot line of Zoning Area 2R-10-3, the three following courses
#nd distances as now surveyed, viz: first South 69° 00' s4% East 420,17
feet, second North 85 46% 10° East 731,99 feet, and third South 77°

SLY 48" East 326.00 feet, thence for lines of division the five follow-
ing courses and distances, viz: first Narth 9° 07' 00" West 313.5%

feet, second South 85° 00' 52% East 227.61 feet, third South 72° 479

427 East 384.25 feet, fourth North 86° 13' 18" East 461.15 feet, and
£ifth South 84® 32' 13% East 312.70 feet, to intersect ths twenty third
oF South 62° 28! 38" West 969.12 foot Line of the first parcel of
mortgage,

thence binding zeversely on part of gald twenty third line,
311 of the twenty second through the ninth lines, and part of the sighth
Line of the first pazcel of said mortga

9e, the fourtsen following
courses and distances, viz: first North 62 28" 38

second North 34° |

st 275,00 feat;

OF 53" East 813.1% feet; third North 790

1602.90 feet; fourth North 70° 58! 47%

26% 12 West

West 594,92 feet; fifth South
31° 09" 30" West 198.01 feet; sixth North 62° 23' 00% West 643.55 feet;

®
° L)

Beard of Zoning Appeals
County
Room 30¢

Towson, Maryland 21204

Of fice Bullding
0

tlemen

This copy of a recen
= Commission
ts on Libe.

t traffic record mage b
may substantiate my beli

¥ Foad are not 10% of the A,D,T. bu
stently high throughcut most of the day 1ight

Very truly vours,

W, Worthington Ewell
sure

WAE/ath

Description of Part of the Property of
The Rolling Realty Company, Inc. to be
Rezonsd From R-10 to R-b

®

e
Sh

st
tober 2, 1364
eet 2

—
seventh South 23° 48" 30" West 303.64 feet: sighth South 60° 487 309”

2 rendt
West 198,01 feet: ninth Morth 23° 12" 47% West 630,39 feet: tenth/ wé

South 9° 107 0B® West 1243.25 feet; eleventh South 159 051 1ow wpgt *

-]
151,65 feet; twelfth South 48% 277 00" East 235.28 feet,

thirtegntn
Seuth 32° 03" 00" West 9.90 feet, and fourteenth

£
South 22 470 fo=
¥est 100,00 feet to the place of baginaing. palet
Containing B6.272 acres cf land more or less

MARYLAND STATE ROADS COMMISSION-BUREAL OF TRAFF J
Route 4 2 Station
J-TRAFFIC RECORD

Week Beginning

_Average Day
_iverage &




INVOICE

. ) 1ORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

: No. 27662 T evorc
» & OFFICE OF FINANCE RESE i B“B”F.“ COUNTY] MAK Me.27558
Division of Collection and Receipts e
3 D o FICE ,OF FINANCE G
Novesber &, 1964 T TOWSON 4, MARYLAND mulr stg
gl 4. MARYLAND
Robert L, Sulllven, Jr,, Esq. Tolwens 8, wiff
1418-20 Court Sgear [} Buten o5 e Sepertmsms of mite.
oy dg 2, if“-ﬂf‘mw OFFICE 07 LA tvereen meitatng et o
Fotttion: for Leslass{fication
for Roll1ng Maslty, P P .
susor Jocated s -/v uw-y o, é5-1ta 1
Road & |
& - 3 %00
GFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING:1.The Y’I‘I’l‘ Buplex Plot Plan as indicated on the |
FarTtTonarTe plan To st ahoun corvoatizs The alda yord on this len should be |
revised to lnﬂul. 15 feet for .1)! side yard instead of 8 fest and 12 feet a8 |
shon, |
2, 1F the zening request y«M. the ll.—u -r Tulsanere Road meybe necessery, MPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS  PAVABLE TO RE.COUNTY, MARYLAND e _ i
This can be sccomplished n the building pernft MAIL YO N L A TANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO e 2 —
PLEASE RETURN uPPER S THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE. JAR. 7O DIVISION OF COLLECTION & ¢ .
BUREAU OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERINGS WI1) raview and subsit sny necessery comsents at & later B TS o PLEASE RETURN UPFER SECTION of s ON 4, MARYLAND
LG TWEPIE Beivii iy
TELEPMONE 3 TR TC
BUREAU OF ENGIMEERINGS W11 review snd submit any necessary comssnts st & liter date. Ll ;‘;’RE COUW’ M@YLAND Ne. 27679
1f you have any questions, concerning the sbove matter, plesse contact the witer, I(,E '9?5.~.}‘:,.1;§,.,, CE TS ° ¢ =y
" COURT HOUSE b5 -1k
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